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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
75. 4 1 1 61.8 85 2 56.7 222 2 51.7 456 9 46.17 742 10 41.6 1105 7
73.8 2 1 61.7 87 1 56.6 224 5 51.6 465 5 46. 6 752 7 41.5 1112 11
72.9 3 1 61.6 88 5 56.5 229 3 51.5 470 7 46.5 759 8 41.4 1123 6
71.8 4 1 61.5 93 3 56.4 232 3 51.4 471 4 46. 4 1617 8 41.3 1129 5
70.9 5 1 61.4 96 4 56.3 235 1 51.3 481 4 46.3 775 3 41.2 1134 7
70.7 6 1 61.2 100 3 56.2 236 6 51.2 485 4 46 .1 778 1 41.1 1141 6
70.2 7 1 61.1 103 3 56. 1 242 1 51.1 489 6 46.0 785 10 41.0 1147 5
69.7 8 1 61.0 106 3 56.0 243 2 51.0 495 5 45.9 795 14 40.9 11562 11
69. 4 9 1 60.9 109 1 55.9 245 3 50.9 500 6 45.8 809 5 40. 8 1163 5
69.1 10 1 60.8 110 4 55.8 248 2 50.8 506 5 45. 17 814 9 40.7 1168 8
68. 4 11 1 60.7 114 2 65.7 250 4 50.7 511 8 45. 6 823 9 40.6 1176 8
68.2 12 1 60.6 116 3 55.6 254 3 50.6 519 5 45.5 832 10 40.5 1184 8
68.0 13 1 60.5 119 2 55.5 257 4 50.5 524 5 45. 4 842 12 40. 4 1192 7
67.3 14 1 60. 4 121 2 55.4 261 11 50.4 529 4 45.3 854 6 40.3 1199 6
66. 8 15 2 60.3 123 4 55.3 272 4 50.3 533 8 45.2 860 6 40. 2 1205 8
66.5 17 1 60.2 127 6 55.2 276 4 50.2 541 3 45 .1 866 9 40. 1 1213 3
66. 4 18 2 60. 1 133 2 55. 1 280 4 50. 1 544 5 45.0 875 1 40.0 1216 9
66. 2 20 2 60.0 135 3 55.0 284 2 50.0 549 9 44.9 882 11 39.9 1225 4
66. 0 22 2 59.9 138 5 54.9 286 5 49.9 5568 9 44.8 893 6 39.8 1229 5
65.9 24 1 59.8 143 2 54.8 291 10 49.8 567 8 44.7 899 4 39.7 1234 7
65.8 25 2 59.7 145 1 54.7 301 5 49.7 575 6 44.6 903 6 39.6 1241 5
65.7 217 2 59.6 146 4 54.6 306 5 49.6 581 7 44.5 909 6 39.56 1246 6
65. 6 29 1 59.5 150 2 54.5 311 5 49.5 588 9 44 .4 915 5 39. 4 12562 5
65. 4 30 3 59. 4 1652 2 54.4 316 4 49 .4 597 5 44.3 920 10 39.3 12567 7
65.2 33 1 59.3 154 3 54.3 320 3 49.3 602 4 44.2 930 7 39.2 1264 6
65. 1 34 1 59.2 157 6 54.2 323 3 49.2 606 4 44 .1 937 7 39.1 1270 6
65.0 35 2 59. 1 163 5 54 .1 326 2 49 .1 610 2 44.0 944 6 39.0 1276 3
64.9 37 1 59.0 168 2 54.0 328 7 49.0 612 3 43.9 950 11 38.9 1279 4
64.8 38 1 58.9 170 2 53.9 335 1 48.9 615 4 43.8 961 9 38.8 1283 1
64.6 39 1 58.8 172 5 53.8 336 2 48.8 619 3 43 .17 970 2 38.7 1290 3
64.5 40 1 58.7 177 1 53.7 338 8 48.7 622 8 43.6 972 7 38.6 1293 1
64.3 41 1 58.6 178 1 53.6 346 8 48.6 630 7 43.5 979 13 38.56 1294 6
64.2 42 6 58.5 179 1 53.56 354 11 48.5 637 3 43 .4 992 5 38. 4 1300 7
63.9 48 3 58. 4 180 4 53.4 365 4 48. 4 640 9 43.3 997 9 38.2 1307 4
63.8 51 1 58.3 184 1 53.3 369 3 48.3 649 6 43.2 1006 11 38.1 1311 7
63.7 52 1 58.2 185 4 53.2 372 4 48.2 655 9 43 .1 1017 8 38.0 1318 3
63.5 53 1 58. 1 189 2 53.1 376 4 48 .1 664 9 43.0 1025 9 37.9 1321 6
63. 4 54 2 58.0 191 2 53.0 380 2 48.0 673 1 42.9 1034 4 37.8 1327 4
63.3 56 2 57.9 193 2 52.9 382 4 47.9 680 5 42.8 1038 7 37.17 1331 1
63.1 58 1 57.8 195 3 52.8 386 7 47.8 685 6 42.17 10456 9 37.6 1332 6
63.0 59 6 57.7 198 1 52.7 393 5 47.7 691 4 42.6 1054 5 37.56 1338 1
62.9 65 4 57.6 199 3 52.6 398 5 47.6 695 9 42.5 10569 8 37. 4 1339 5
62.7 69 1 57.56 202 2 52.5 403 4 47.5 704 3 42. 4 1067 6 37.3 1344 3
62.6 70 2 57. 4 204 1 52.4 407 6 47. 4 707 4 42.3 1073 3 37.2 1347 1
62.5 72 1 57.3 205 2 52.3 413 7 47.3 711 4 42.2 1076 3 37.1 1348 1
62. 4 73 3 57.2 207 2 52.2 420 8 47.2 715 8 42 .1 1079 1 37.0 1349 2
62.3 76 1 57. 1 209 4 52.1 428 11 47 .1 723 8 42.0 1086 6 36.9 13561 4
62.2 117 1 57.0 213 3 52.0 439 7 47.0 731 3 41.9 1092 4 36.8 13565 3
62.1 78 5 56.9 216 3 51.9 446 3 46.9 734 4 41.8 1096 5 36.7 13568 4
61.9 83 2 56.8 219 3 51.8 449 7 46.8 738 4 41.17 1101 4 36.6 1362 2




REME | B | A%
36.5 1364 3
36. 4 1367 3
36.3 1370 2
36.2 1372 3
36. 1 1375 1
36.0 1376 6
35. 8 1382 1
35.7 1383 4
35. 6 1387 3
356.56 1390 1
35. 4 1391 1
356.3 1392 2
35.2 1394 4
35. 1 1398 2
35.0 1400 2
34.9 1402 1
34.8 1403 3
34.7 1406 2
34.5 1408 2
34.4 1410 3
34.3 1413 1
34.2 1414 1
34.1 1415 2
33.9 1417 2
33.8 1419 1
33.7 1420 5
33.6 1425 1
33.56 1426 3
33. 4 1429 2
33.3 1431 2
33.2 1433 1
33.1 1434 2
32.9 1436 3
32.7 1439 4
32. 4 1443 1
32.3 1444 1
32.1 1445 2
31.9 1447 2
31.7 1449 1
31.56 1450 1
30.9 1451 1
29.9 1452 2
27.0 1454 1




